VOter Check-in Details With County Name Schleicher County Report 11/06/24 11:40 AM

. Election Name November 5th General From 11/05/24 7:00 AM
Si g hatures Election Type General To 11/05/24 7:00 PM
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 ROBERTO RANGEL ADAME 1021395323 Memorial Building 11/05/24 10:00 AM 1 1
2 MARIA QUINTERO ADAME 1020428025 Memorial Building 11/05/24 10:07 AM 1 1
3 MICHAEL RAY ADAME 2170778353 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 12:01 PM 3 3
4 HECTOR MANUEL ADAME 2164852956 Memorial Building 11/05/24 1:09 PM 2 2
5 PHILIP ROLAND ALLARD 1129734556 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 1:33 PM 3 3
6 MARTINA ALMAZAN 1021395882 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 6:07 PM 3 3
7 ROXANNE ARISPE 1021402293 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 6:21 PM 3 3
8 MICHAEL ROBERT ARMITAGE 1158194977 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 5:36 PM 4 4
9 GENA LYNN ARMITAGE 1023178337 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 5:35 PM 4 4
10 SYLVIA GARCIA BELMAN 1021394104 Memorial Building 11/05/24 7:24 AM 2 2
11 MARK BLAND 2145959999 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 11:23 AM 4 4
12 RICHARD ALLEN BLYE 1021401135 Memorial Building 11/05/24 10:59 AM 1 1
13 GABRIELLE LYNN BLYE 1021403331 Memorial Building 11/05/24 10:59 AM 1 1
14 ROBERT THOMAS BRAYTON 1173897683 Memorial Building 11/05/24 12:09 PM 2 2
15 CHERYL MARIE BRAYTON 1029626866 Memorial Building 11/05/24 12:10 PM 2 2
16 MARGARET MARIE BRAYTON 2146870563 Memorial Building 11/05/24 1:23 PM 2 2
17 MELINA AVERY BRAYTON 2146870559 Memorial Building 11/05/24 1:24 PM 2 2
18 JOEL CHARLES BRAZZEL 1021400909 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 8:24 AM 3 3
19 LORI NICHOLE BROOKS 1003684455 Memorial Building 11/05/24 11:24 AM 1 1
20 ANNA AGUILAR BUITRON 1021399151 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 7:55 AM 4 4
21 CASSANDRA CHRISTINE BUITRON 1163494498 Memorial Building 11/05/24 8:49 AM 2 2
22 MARTHA BUITRON 1021395306 Memorial Building 11/05/24 9:44 AM 2 2
23 SHANNA SHAY BURLESON 1213444242 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 9:11 AM 4 4
24 JAMES SCOTT BUSSELL 1022850488 Memorial Building 11/05/24 2:18 PM 1 1
25 TRISTIN RENAE BYBEE 2198924542 Memorial Building 11/05/24 5:59 PM 1 1
26 PAMELA DENESE CAPPS 1021402936 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 5:25 PM 4 4
27 BRANDON LEE CASTANEDA 1196632426 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 12:43 PM 3 3
28 ROSA BELMAN CASTILLEJA 1021397481 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 4:46 PM 4 4
29 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT CASTLEMAN 1215983980 Memorial Building 11/05/24 6:32 PM 2 2
30 JESSICA LEIGH CASTLEMAN 2155929306 Memorial Building 11/05/24 6:48 PM 2 2
31 DORA IGLESIAS CASTRO 1187830663 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 5:07 PM 3 3
32 RUSSELL GARRETT CATHEY 2130340235 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 7:07 AM 4 4
33 CHELSI A CATHEY 2153434964 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 12:07 PM 4 4
34 ROBERT WILLIAMS CHAVEZ 1183517120 Memorial Building 11/05/24 11:58 AM 2 2
35 JOSUE RANULFO CHAVEZ 1034538262 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 6:27 PM 4 4
36 MADELINE BLAIR CHAVEZ 1023362002 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 6:26 PM 4 4
37 MARIA CONTRERAS 2142554610 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 5:20 PM 4 4
38 BRITTANI MARIE COOK 1156842718 Memorial Building 11/05/24 5:05 PM 2 2
39 MARIA LOUISE COVARRUBIAZ 1212071633 Memorial Building 11/05/24 6:25 PM 2 2
40 RUSTY WAYNE CRISWELL 2166571330 Memorial Building 11/05/24 7:12 AM 2 2
41 BERNARDO CRUZ DE LA CERDA 2157292566 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 4:33 PM 4 4
42 RACHEL CUEVAS 1021394981 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 9:57 AM 3 3
43 MARGARITO CUEVAS 1021396016 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 10:01 AM 3 3
44 JASON DANIEL CURTIS 2188799972 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 8:10 AM 4 4
45 JANET LOU CURTIS 1021406719 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 10:13 AM 4 4
46 DANNY KIRK CURTIS 1021398867 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 10:15 AM 4 4
47 TAMMY RENE DOAN 1129760426 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 4:21 PM 4 4
48 LOIDA MARITSA DURAN 1021404755 Eldorado Service Center 11/05/24 6:09 PM 4 4
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Name

ALONDRA ABIGAIL DURAN CASTRO
CARLOS ESTEBAN DURAN CASTRO
PHIL CORY EDMISTON
BRAXTON LUCAS ELIAS
TRINA MAE ELLINGWOOD
CARA EMMONS-CASTANEDA
JUAN FRANCISCO ESTRADA
PEDRO ABEL ESTRADA
CRISTINA ARASELI ESTRADA
JORDON ONDRE ESTRADA
WILLIAM RAY EVANS
BELINDA J FAULL

FLOYD FAY

NORMA ARACELI FIGUEROA
MICAELA DIANE FORLANO
TODD ALLEN FREEMAN
DIANA FUENTES

JESSICA P FUENTES

DEONN ANDREW FUENTES
MARIA QUIRINA GALLEGOS

RAMIRO OCTAVIO GALLEGOS ARREDONDO

AMANDA JO GAMEZ

JUDITH GAMEZ

JESSICA GAMEZ

JASMINA GAMEZ

MARIA ANITA GANDAR
PRISCILLA ANN GANDAR
SELVIA GUADALUPE GANDAR
MIRIAM GARCIA

JULIE BELMAN GARCIA
NORMA ARACELY GARCIA
SYLVIA DIANE GARZA
BARBARA LEANNE GAULT
CAROL COWELL GAULT
BRUCE DAVID GAULT
CLARISSA GOMEZ

JORGE ALBERTO GOMEZ
SCOTT GONZALEZ

KADEN JAMES GONZALEZ
RUBY CLAUDIA GONZALEZ-VALDEZ
BRENDA KAY GREER

SYLVIA GRIFFIN

DIANA JUAREZ GUERRA
DANIEL GUERRA JR

LEONOR GUERRA

DANIEL GUERRA III

ROBERT E HELMERS

SHANE MARISE HENDERSON
MARIA LUISA HERNANDEZ
NANCY JANETTE HERNANDEZ
OKSHANA MICHAE HERNANDEZ
CHRISTINO T HERNANDEZ
ISIS JEROME HICKS

JULIE ANN HIGHT

SUSANNAH YECKEL HOLLEY
ZACKARY LOYD HOLSEY

State ID

2141499471
2169327556
1191119453
2200130087
2164979963
1194443636
1021402240
2141489167
2155231713
2145902854
2122196294
1021401594
1021395190
1021399575
2166029521
2202578383
1206005335
1021391702
2126760038
2195881772
2211590552
2127182121
2130335733
1021406902
1021405033
1021394209
2134585365
1207529949
2130359387
1021391610
1204287152
1177015809
1021402433
1021398730
1023087246
2187231990
1156892496
1214887318
2199800222
1170129884
1021392074
1021402728
1021403061
2000288621
2207215472
2194439029
1021396691
1149967951
1021404549
1203133588
1220496735
1021399302
1129872527
1178261992
1162212849
1022992176

Polling Place

Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building

Eldorado Service Center

Time

11/05/24 8:13 AM
11/05/24 4:00 PM
11/05/24 10:37 AM
11/05/24 3:30 PM
11/05/24 4:35 PM
11/05/24 4:10 PM
11/05/24 4:15 PM
11/05/24 5:38 PM
11/05/24 5:39 PM
11/05/24 5:40 PM
11/05/24 10:30 AM
11/05/24 12:09 PM
11/05/24 2:48 PM
11/05/24 4:03 PM
11/05/24 2:26 PM
11/05/24 11:43 AM
11/05/24 3:57 PM
11/05/24 5:33 PM
11/05/24 6:11 PM
11/05/24 3:22 PM
11/05/24 6:06 PM
11/05/24 12:06 PM
11/05/24 2:56 PM
11/05/24 2:58 PM
11/05/24 5:23 PM
11/05/24 10:04 AM
11/05/24 2:22 PM
11/05/24 5:56 PM
11/05/24 8:09 AM
11/05/24 11:.03 AM
11/05/24 1:54 PM
11/05/24 11:51 AM
11/05/24 3:05 PM
11/05/24 4:17 PM
11/05/24 4:19 PM
11/05/24 12:05 PM
11/05/24 1:16 PM
11/05/24 7:51 AM
11/05/24 6:56 PM
11/05/24 12:41 PM
11/05/24 4:52 PM
11/05/24 11:14 AM
11/05/24 11:20 AM
11/05/24 5:35 PM
11/05/24 5:37 PM
11/05/24 5:29 PM
11/05/24 11:17 AM
11/05/24 9:16 AM
11/05/24 2:35 PM
11/05/24 2:36 PM
11/05/24 4:14 PM
11/05/24 4:39 PM
11/05/24 3:08 PM
11/05/24 5:15 PM
11/05/24 1:55 PM
11/05/24 1:07 PM

Precinct
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Ballot Style
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Name

JAVIER PINA IGLESIAS
MARIA CARMEN IGLESIAS
JOSE MARTIN IGLESIAS
PAT WREN JACKSON
NEFTALY JIMENEZ
GORDON HAROLD JONES
KODIE KRISTINE KAISER
EARNEST MITCHELL KAISER
WHITNEY JADE LEIFESTE
LEONELA LEIJA

JOHN OWEN LESTER
SAMANTHA RAY LOZANO
JOHN CARL LUEDECKE
BENJAMIN WAYNE MANESS
CHARLIE JIM MARTIN JR
LOUIS PAT MARTIN

SONIA MARTINEZ

MARCO ANGEL MARTINEZ
NORMA ALICIA MARTINEZ
ROSA A MARTINEZ
SENAIDA A MARTINEZ
JOVITA MARTINEZ

JESUS MARTINEZ

NAOMI SOL MARTINEZ
ELOISE MELISSA MARTINEZ
JOSE ALFREDO MARTINEZ
HORTENCIA MARTINEZ

LUIZ FUENTES MARTINEZ
PAUL HARVEY MARTINEZ
JULISSA MARTINEZ

TAYLOR MARIE MCAFEE
RYAN BOYD MCAFEE
WILLIAM PATRICK MCAFEE
JOSEPH CLINTON MCGEE
DIANA RACHELLE MCGEE
HEATHER LEE MCMAYON
TRAVIS CROCKETT MEADOR
DANIEL MEJIA JR

SHYANNE RAQUEL MILLS
STEVE MINOR

FELIPE MONTALVO
ANTONIO MORENO JR
ELIZABETH VILLA MORIN
NICHOLE MARIE MOYA
GUADALUPE TORRES MOYA
LUCIA MUNIZ

DEISY ESMERALDA NARRO
FERNANDA GARCIA NARVAEZ
PABLO A NARVAEZ
REBECCA RUDASILL NEAL
CARMEN KIMET NELSON
STEVEN DWIGHT NELSON
MORGAN CHARLES NICHOLAS
BERTA PATRICIA NICHOLSON
LARRY WAYNE NICHOLSON
LUPITA SOLIS OLIVAN

State ID

1156747024
1162635902
1021400586
1021395001
2200428698
1021398912
1181074288
1030939345
1129885720
2185024710
1023794549
2166256557
1041902668
1130101095
1021393915
1209200508
1021403163
2160329068
1021395933
1021397084
1021395415
1021401882
1001638136
2212950186
1182426672
2207395746
1021405815
1021401001
1158394744
2131221405
1210936351
1174618547
1155868242
1147815081
1147815113
2119875707
1157072151
2209147270
2139012615
1021395161
1021399271
2168653506
1021403656
2196461928
2135237605
1021400085
1177782712
2167710711
2216174948
2126684603
1021399568
1021392850
1221237939
1021395103
1021395093
1021406052

Polling Place

Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center

Eldorado Service Center

Time

11/05/24 2:50 PM
11/05/24 2:51 PM
11/05/24 4:02 PM
11/05/24 8:13 AM
11/05/24 4:10 PM
11/05/24 9:14 AM
11/05/24 7:04 AM
11/05/24 10:12 AM
11/05/24 6:32 PM
11/05/24 5:12 PM
11/05/24 10:29 AM
11/05/24 11:41 AM
11/05/24 10:01 AM
11/05/24 5:23 PM
11/05/24 1:37 PM
11/05/24 2:24 PM
11/05/24 7:20 AM
11/05/24 7:22 AM
11/05/24 8:06 AM
11/05/24 9:02 AM
11/05/24 9:09 AM
11/05/24 9:25 AM
11/05/24 11:53 AM
11/05/24 1:02 PM
11/05/24 2:02 PM
11/05/24 2:04 PM
11/05/24 4:59 PM
11/05/24 5:02 PM
11/05/24 5:16 PM
11/05/24 5:17 PM
11/05/24 10:18 AM
11/05/24 1:29 PM
11/05/24 2:00 PM
11/05/24 9:43 AM
11/05/24 4:12 PM
11/05/24 1:56 PM
11/05/24 5:28 PM
11/05/24 3:54 PM
11/05/24 3:30 PM
11/05/24 2:39 PM
11/05/24 2:28 PM
11/05/24 1:09 PM
11/05/24 4:07 PM
11/05/24 10:33 AM
11/05/24 10:34 AM
11/05/24 7:15 AM
11/05/24 6:15 PM
11/05/24 10:48 AM
11/05/24 10:49 AM
11/05/24 1:50 PM
11/05/24 8:40 AM
11/05/24 8:41 AM
11/05/24 2:00 PM
11/05/24 9:32 AM
11/05/24 9:33 AM
11/05/24 10:02 AM

Precinct
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Name

ALONDRA BERNICE OLIVAN
YORDY DANIEL OLIVAN
DANIEL OLIVAN JR

ERICA JEAN OLSON
LINDSEY GRIFFIN PARKER
REYNALDO PASILLAS
LIDIA PEREZ

JESSE WEBB PFEUFFER
STEVEN F PINA

ROSAE. PINA

BILLY JOE PINA

ANNA M PINA

FELIPE C PINA

SANDRA TORRES PINA
WALTER GEORGE POWELL JR
JONET POWELL

KRISTINA JEAN PRATER
SHANE PRIDEMORE
RANDY JOE PROFFITT JR
DORA LETICIA QUINTANA
DUSTIN SHANE RAMOS
DAN OWEN RAY

DARIA RIVERO REYES
KARLA RIVERO REYES
CRYSTAL EXEY RICANO
ROSA MARIA RIOS
FELICIA MORENO RIVERA
MARIO ROBLES

ROSA IRENE ROBLES
GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ
PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ
MELISSA ANN RODRIGUEZ

FATIMA DEL ROSARIO CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ

ROSEMARIE TORRES ROMERO
MIGUEL MICKEY ROMERO
BERNADO ALEJANDRO ROMO
RICKY MARTIN RUIZ

ALYNA SARAHI SAENZ
KIMBERLY A SAMANIEGO
JUDITH ANN SAMANIEGO
JESSICA PAMELA SANCHEZ
REYES ESTRADA SANCHEZ
CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ
MERCEDES SANCHEZ
RAMIRO SANDATE
ELIZABETH MICHELLE SANDLIN
AMBER JANETH SANDOVAL
SAMUEL SANDOVAL-GARCIA
AARON OSCAR SANTELLANO
RICK MARTIN SCHWIENING
MARY ELIZABETH SEALE
PATRICK CULLEN SELF
HAYGAN DON SHARP
KIMBERLY SOSA

SHARON ELIZABETH SPINKS
KYLE ARTHUR SPINKS

State ID

2211073902
2192055969
1129820357
1168585279
1001840066
2200047350
1021395951
2131833649
1181059264
1162626155
1205426582
1021393238
1021406579
1129997982
1021398851
1021398846
1162625978
1021399244
2160135086
1023156799
1171111280
1202654515
2127505157
1133938919
2158266282
1021395489
1021405098
1021393479
1021393737
1141976623
1147463561
1021402123
2155015984
1021406742
1206341640
2183801047
1015698193
2190655623
2143436600
1021393582
2195553890
1021402467
1206066432
1210223236
1092754372
2211071645
2198208762
1213755496
2001194192
1021400529
2148393520
2155257377
2203735275
1211147745
1102114625
1215594960

Polling Place

Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center

Eldorado Service Center

Time

11/05/24 10:03 AM
11/05/24 10:05 AM
11/05/24 3:50 PM
11/05/24 12:14 PM
11/05/24 4:34 PM
11/05/24 1:10 PM
11/05/24 8:11 AM
11/05/24 1:18 PM
11/05/24 7:13 AM
11/05/24 1:48 PM
11/05/24 1:49 PM
11/05/24 2:32 PM
11/05/24 2:33 PM
11/05/24 5:05 PM
11/05/24 10:43 AM
11/05/24 10:44 AM
11/05/24 11:37 AM
11/05/24 8:53 AM
11/05/24 5:24 PM
11/05/24 10:54 AM
11/05/24 8:57 AM
11/05/24 7:40 AM
11/05/24 11:15 AM
11/05/24 5:38 PM
11/05/24 6:49 PM
11/05/24 5:57 PM
11/05/24 5:36 PM
11/05/24 7:53 AM
11/05/24 2:02 PM
11/05/24 2:15 PM
11/05/24 2:16 PM
11/05/24 2:21 PM
11/05/24 4:23 PM
11/05/24 12:29 PM
11/05/24 4:41 PM
11/05/24 12:26 PM
11/05/24 4:58 PM
11/05/24 1:45 PM
11/05/24 10:47 AM
11/05/24 10:49 AM
11/05/24 9:18 AM
11/05/24 12:40 PM
11/05/24 1:46 PM
11/05/24 4:05 PM
11/05/24 5:44 PM
11/05/24 9:06 AM
11/05/24 4:06 PM
11/05/24 6:02 PM
11/05/24 5:42 PM
11/05/24 9:02 AM
11/05/24 1:57 PM
11/05/24 4:58 PM
11/05/24 5:28 PM
11/05/24 4:16 PM
11/05/24 7:23 AM
11/05/24 2:12 PM

Precinct
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No.
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Name

STEPHANIE MICHELLE SULLIVAN
JACOB PAUL SWINDLE
CHARMARIE ANN SWINFORD
CHARLI MEGAN SWINFORD
KIMBERLY ANN TAYLOR
DENNIS OWEN TERRY

TAYLOR JANAE THIEBAUD
ANDREW MIGUEL THORNTON
ELPIDIO TORRES JR

DOMINGO ELOY TORRES
SERGIO TREVINO

ABIGAIL USSERY

SHARON ANNETTE USSERY
PATSY NELL VIRDEN
BRITTANY CHEYENNE WALKER
AMANDA GAIL WALLING

EZRA LEVI WALLING

CHAD DAVID WANDERI

CODY CHRISTOPHER WHEELER
GARY WAYNE WHITTEN
ALYSSA MICHELLE WILLIAMS
CALEB J MILTON WILSON
DAVID RYAN WILSON

State ID

1129725262
1048650025
1021405513
1182341334
1021394245
2144619168
1148160077
2213964175
1205493858
1179300158
2166439568
2130360492
1199770804
2133918414
1164081204
1155932895
1155933682
2211069255
1134150836
1154279909
2140740112
2135069936
1179108399

Polling Place

Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Memorial Building
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center
Eldorado Service Center

Eldorado Service Center

Time

11/05/24 4:47 PM
11/05/24 9:12 AM
11/05/24 1:51 PM
11/05/24 3:16 PM
11/05/24 11:34 AM
11/05/24 9:45 AM
11/05/24 1:58 PM
11/05/24 5:53 PM
11/05/24 8:07 AM
11/05/24 3:18 PM
11/05/24 5:44 PM
11/05/24 8:39 AM
11/05/24 5:01 PM
11/05/24 2:47 PM
11/05/24 4:24 PM
11/05/24 10:11 AM
11/05/24 10:12 AM
11/05/24 11:34 AM
11/05/24 7:00 AM
11/05/24 4:04 PM
11/05/24 5:21 PM
11/05/24 10:50 AM
11/05/24 3:10 PM

Precinct

A A A B D DB B DD PP W R BN OWERE B NNDNDNAS®

Ballot Style

A A A B D DM B DD P W R BN OWE BNNDNDMNSO®
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